

SLP(C)No. 22041 OF 2001

ITEM No.20

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22041/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2001 in RP 2239/99
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VISHNU DATT DIMRI

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Caveator-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Issue notice. Tag on with Civil Appeal No.
1041/2001.
Status-quo as on date shall be maintained.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master