

è

SLP(C)No. 22041 OF 2001
ITEM No.207

Court No. 2

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22041/2001
(From the judgment and order dated 20/09/2001 in RP 2239/99
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VISHNU DATT DIMRI
(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for intervention)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr.Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr.Vipin Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.B.Suresh, Adv.for
M/s Temple Law Firm

Mrs.Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after disposal of C.A.No.1041/2001.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master