

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5/2004 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22041/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2001 in RP No. 2239/1999 of

The

NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VISHNU DATT DIMRI

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/08/2005 This IA was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P N Misra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kedar Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

Mr. P B Suresh, Adv.

Mr. V K Biju, Adv.

for M/s. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

For Applicant(s) in

Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.

I.A. 3 for intervention

Ms. Shelly Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. R K Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 5 : List for directions on 22nd August, 2005

in the light of the order dated 13.1.2005.

I.A. No. 3 : I.A. for intervention is dismissed as

withdrawn, as prayed.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER